
  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

13.10.2019 76 1545 : 1469 Weiten : Orscholz : -76 26.01.2020

-18 1510 : 1528 Rehl./Siersburg : Schwarzenholz 1 : 18

0 1559 : 1559 Schaffhausen : Saarwellingen 1 : 0

  

27.10.2019 41 1567 : 1526 Schaffhausen : Weiten : -41 09.02.2020

-78 1455 : 1533 Orscholz : Rehl./Siersburg : 78

-48 1468 : 1516 Schwarzenholz 1 : Saarwellingen 1 : 48  

  

10.11.2019 -7 1566 : 1573 Rehl./Siersburg : Weiten : 7 08.03.2020

579 1573 : 994 Saarwellingen 1 : Orscholz : -579 

-53 1501 : 1554 Schwarzenholz 1 : Schaffhausen : 53

  

08.12.2019 0 : Weiten : Schwarzenholz 1 : 0 22.03.2020

0 : Orscholz : Schaffhausen : 0

0 : Rehl./Siersburg : Saarwellingen 1 : 0

  

12.01.2020 0 : Saarwellingen 1 : Weiten : 0 05.04.2020

0 : Schwarzenholz 1 : Orscholz : 0

0 : Schaffhausen : Rehl./Siersburg : 0

 

Weiten 558

Rehl./Siersburg 547

Saarwellingen 546

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Schaffhausen 3 4680 5 : 1

2. Saarwellingen 1 3 4648 5 : 1

3. Weiten 3 4644 4 : 2

4. Rehl./Siersburg 3 4609 2 : 4

5. Schwarzenholz 1 3 4497 2 : 4

6. Orscholz 3 3918 0 : 6

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Bezirksliga West

Sportpistole

Ergebnis Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Paarungen

2019-2020

Schaffhausen

Herbst Meister Bezirksliga West

12.01.2020

Bemerkung

Diedrich Oliver

Hektor Markus

Wirbel Jürgen

Tabelle Rückrunde

3. RK Beste Einzelschützen



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

13.10.2019 -97 1416 : 1513 Illingen 2 : Eiweiler 3 : 97 26.01.2020

0 : Frei : Alsweiler 2 : 0

119 1579 : 1460 Mangelhausen : Eppelborn : -119 

   

27.10.2019 -19 1425 : 1444 Mangelhausen : Illingen 2 : 19 09.02.2020

0 : Eiweiler 3 : Frei : 0

181 1532 : 1351 Alsweiler 2 : Eppelborn : -181 

   

10.11.2019 0 : Frei : Illingen 2 : 0 08.03.2020

-126 1340 : 1466 Eppelborn : Eiweiler 3 : 126

-17 1541 : 1558 Alsweiler 2 : Mangelhausen : 17

   

08.12.2019 0 : Illingen 2 : Alsweiler 2 : 0 22.03.2020

0 : Eiweiler 3 : Mangelhausen : 0

0 : Frei : Eppelborn : 0

   

12.01.2020 0 : Eppelborn : Illingen 2 : 0 05.04.2020

0 : Alsweiler 2 : Eiweiler 3 : 0

0 : Mangelhausen : Frei : 0

 

Mangelhausen 532

Alsweiler 522

Mangelhausen 518

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Eiweiler 3 2 2979 4 : 0

2. Mangelhausen 3 4562 4 : 2

3. Alsweiler 2 2 3073 2 : 2

4. Illingen 2 2 2860 2 : 2

5. Eppelborn 3 4151 0 : 6

6. Frei 0 0 0 : 0

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Bezirksliga Nord

Sportpistole

Ergebnis Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

2019-2020

Paarungen

Bemerkung

Herbst Meister Bezirksliga Nord

Tabelle Rückrunde

Lermen Markus

Woyton Stefan

12.01.2020

Eiweiler 3

3. RK Beste Einzelschützen

Georg Holger



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

13.10.2019 103 1597 : 1494 Heusweiler : Dorf im Warndt 2 : -103 26.01.2020

0 : Frei : PSV SB : 0

327 1466 : 1139 Herrensohr 2 : Bischmisheim : -327 

   

27.10.2019 -134 1442 : 1576 Herrensohr 2 : Heusweiler : 134 09.02.2020

0 : Dorf im Warndt 2 : Frei : 0

152 1556 : 1404 PSV SB : Bischmisheim : -152 

   

10.11.2019 0 : Frei : Heusweiler : 0 08.03.2020

-47 1444 : 1491 Bischmisheim : Dorf im Warndt 2 : 47

84 1552 : 1468 PSV SB : Herrensohr 2 : -84 

   

08.12.2019 0 : Heusweiler : PSV SB : 0 22.03.2020

0 : Dorf im Warndt 2 : Herrensohr 2 : 0

0 : Frei : Bischmisheim : 0

   

12.01.2020 0 : Bischmisheim : Heusweiler : 0 05.04.2020

0 : PSV SB : Dorf im Warndt 2 : 0

0 : Herrensohr 2 : Frei : 0

 

Bischmisheim 545

PSV SB 539

PSV SB 513

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Heusweiler 2 3173 4 : 0

2. PSV SB 2 3108 4 : 0

3. Dorf im Warndt 2 2 2985 2 : 2

4. Herrensohr 2 3 4376 2 : 4

5. Bischmisheim 3 3987 0 : 6

6. Frei 0 0 0 : 0

direkter 

Vergleich

ErgebnisPaarungendirekter 

Vergleich

Herbst Meister Bezirksliga Süd

Heusweiler

Ergebnis

Beste Einzelschützen

Burgard Volker

Blanz Jörg

Mayer Bela

3 RK.

12.01.2020

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Bezirksliga Süd

Sportpistole
2019-2020

Tabelle Rückrunde

Bemerkung



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

13.10.2019 252 1584 : 1332 St.IGB 2 : Homburg 3 : -252 26.01.2020

-3 1575 : 1578 Blieskastel : St.IGB 1 : 3

 0 : Landsweiler 2 : Frei : 0

  

27.10.2019 -181 1337 : 1518 Landsweiler 2 : St.IGB 2 : 181 09.02.2020

-213 1301 : 1514 Homburg 3 : Blieskastel : 213

0 : St.IGB 1 : Frei : 0

  

10.11.2019 -37 1498 : 1535 Blieskastel : St.IGB 2 : 37 08.03.2020

0 : Frei : Homburg 3 : 0

220 1595 : 1375 St.IGB 1 : Landsweiler 2 : -220 

  

08.12.2019 0 : St.IGB 2 : St.IGB 1 : 0 22.03.2020

0 : Homburg 3 : Landsweiler 2 : 0

0 : Blieskastel : Frei : 0

  

12.01.2020 0 : Frei : St.IGB 2 : 0 05.04.2020

0 : St.IGB 1 : Homburg 3 : 0

0 : Landsweiler 2 : Blieskastel : 0

 

 

St.IGB 2 547

St.IGB 1 542

St.IGB 1 536

 

 

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. St.IGB 2 3 4637 6 : 0

2. St.IGB 1 2 3173 4 : 0

3. Blieskastel 3 4587 2 : 4

4. Landsweiler 2 2 2712 0 : 4

5. Homburg 3 2 2633 0 : 4

6. Frei 0 0 0 : 0

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Bezirksliga Ost

Sportpistole
2019-2020

Paarungendirekter 

Vergleich

Ergebnis direkter 

Vergleich

Ergebnis

Tabelle Rückrunde

Herbst Meister Bezirksliga Ost

Schamma Gerd

12.01.2020

Bemerkung

St.IGB 2

3.RK Beste Einzelschützen

Munz Florian

Stalter Helmut


